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Structures
982 Academic Senate (214–215 University Center)  . . .E8
960 Admissions — Undergraduate 

(301 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F9
249 Applied Physics and Mathematics Building  . . . . . .C8
125 Argo Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C11
850 Ash  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
820 Basic Science Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
853 Beech . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
259 Biology Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C8
821 Biomedical Library  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E10
123 Blake Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C10
131 Bonner Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C10
985 Building 202, University Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E9
986 Building 201, University Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E9
670–677 Campus Services Complex  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .I6
967 Cancer Research Facility (303 University Center)  .F9
640 Canyon Vista Administration Building  . . . . . . . . . .G5
731 Canyonview Aquatics and Activities Center . . . . . .H7
995 Career Services Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
854 Cedar (Clinical Research)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
803 Cellular and Molecular Medicine East (CMME)  . .E10
801 Cellular and Molecular Medicine West (CMMW)  .D10
620 Center for Magnetic Recording Research  . . . . . . .F7
805 Center for Molecular Genetics Building  . . . . . . . .D10
945 Center for Research in Computing and 

the Arts (408 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F8
984 Center Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E9
150 Central Utilities Plant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D11
970 Chancellor’s Complex 

(104–112 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
161 Che Cafe (food)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D12
393 Chemistry Research Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C7
865 Clinical Research Facility  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G11
857 Club Med (food)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
397 Cognitive Science Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D7
455 Copley International Conference Center  . . . . . . . .C5
292 Crafts Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C9
720 Cross Cultural Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G8
860 Date  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11

9224 Early Childhood Education Center . . . . . . . . . . . .L12
370 Economics Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C6
949 Eleanor Roosevelt College Administration 

(412 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F8
790 Eleanor Roosevelt College Residence Halls 

(Africa, Asia, Earth, Europe, Latin America, 
Middle East, North America, Oceania)  . . . . . . . . .G9

600 Engineering-I  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F6
610 Engineering-II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G7
391 Eucalyptus Point Conference Center  . . . . . . . . . .D7
680 Environmental Management Facility . . . . . . . . . . . .I5
861 Evergreen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11
270 Faculty Club, Ida and Cecil Green  . . . . . . . . . . . .D8
862 Fir . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11
386 Fireside Lounge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D6
191 Fleet Housing (Atlantis, Beagle, Challenger,

Discovery, Galathea, Meteor)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C11
141 Galbraith Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C11
900 Geisel Library . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E7
451 Gildred Latin American Studies Building  . . . . . . . .C4
783 Gilman Parking Structure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G9
291 Grove Gallery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C9
866 Guava . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11
999 Health Center, Student  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
700 High Bay Physics Laboratory  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F8
867 Holly  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11
250 Humanities and Social Sciences Building  . . . . . . .C8
453 Institute of the Americas Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . .C4
990 International Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
751 International House  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .I8
868 Ivy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11
822 Keck Center for Functional Magnetic 

Resonance Imaging  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11
627 Literature Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G7
263 Main Gymnasium  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C9
173 Mandell Weiss Forum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C12
171 Mandell Weiss Theatre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C13
285 Mandeville Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
743 Matthews Apartments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .H8
133 Mayer Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D10
246 McGill Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C8
390 Media Center/Communication Building  . . . . . . . . .C7
852 Medical Genetics Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10
830 Medical Teaching Facility  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10

3715–4083 Mesa Housing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M11
9100–9270 Mesa Housing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M11

261 Natatorium  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C9
128 Natural Sciences Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B10
305 OceanView Terrace (food)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B6

4150 Orthopaedics, UCSD OrthoMed, 
Regents Park Row, Suite 300 (off Regents Rd.)  .O12

111 Pacific Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C10
435 Pangea Parking Structure . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B5
741–777 Pepper Canyon Apartments  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .H9

9350 Perlman Ambulatory Care Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . .K9
399 Peterson Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C8
601 Powell-Focht Bioengineering Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . .F6

3750 Preuss School  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M6
911 Price Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8

9405 Ratner Children’s Eye Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .L8
265 Recreation Gymnasium  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C9
149 Revelle College Administration Building  . . . . . . .D11
127 Revelle Commons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C11
470 RIMAC — Recreation, Intramural and Athletics

Complex  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D4

463 Robinson Building Complex — Graduate School of
International Relations and Pacific Studies  . . . . . .C5

481 San Diego Supercomputer Center  . . . . . . . . . . . .D5
855 School of Medicine Building 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10
851 School of Medicine Building 2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10
856 School of Medicine Building 4  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10
930 Science and Engineering Research 

Facility (SERF)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F8
350 Sequoyah Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C6

9415 Shiley Eye Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .L8
965 Sixth College Administration Building 

(700 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F9
490 Social Sciences Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C5 
395 Solis Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D7
525 Spanos Training Facility  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C2
843 Stein Clinical Research Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10
935 Structural Components Laboratory, 

Charles Lee Powell  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F8
623 Structural Systems Laboratory, 

Charles Lee Powell . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F7
225 Stuart Commons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B8
293 Student Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
299 Student Center, Building B  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
215 Tenaya Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B8

9300 Thornton Hospital — The John M. and 
Sally B. Thornton Hospital  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .K9

375 Thurgood Marshall Activities Center (TMAC) . . . . .C6
360 Thurgood Marshall College 

Administration Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C7
380 Thurgood Marshall College Apartments I 

(Lowers) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D6
345 Thurgood Marshall College Apartments II 

(Uppers) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C6
301 Thurgood Marshall College Residence Halls  . . . . .B6
210 Tioga Hall . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B8
505 Torrey Pines Center North  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B1
500 Torrey Pines Center South  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B2 
230 Tuolome Apartments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B8
325 UCSD Extended Studies and Public 

Programs Complex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B6
280 University Art Gallery  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C9
941–966 University Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F9

9630 University House (9630 La Jolla Farms Road)  . .A10
113 Urey Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C10
114 Urey Hall Addition . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C10

3350 Veterans Administration Medical Center  . . . . . . .G10
880 Visitor Information Center, Gilman Entrance  . . . .E11
560 Visitor Information Center, North Point Entrance  . .C3
711 Visual Arts Facility  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G8
175 Wagner Dance Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D12
648 Warren College Graduate Apartments 

(Bates, Brown)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .H5
645 Warren College Residence Halls 

(Frankfurter, Harlan, Stewart)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G5
655 Warren College Undergraduate Apartments 

(Black, Brennan, Douglas, Goldberg)  . . . . . . . . . .G6
625 Warren Lecture Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F7
946 Women’s Center (407 University Center)  . . . . . . .F8
137 York Hall . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D11

Structures (Numeric)
111 Pacific Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C10
113 Urey Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C10
114 Urey Hall Addition . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C10
123 Blake Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C10
125 Argo Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C11
127 Revelle Commons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C11
128 Natural Sciences Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B10
131 Bonner Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C10
133 Mayer Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D10
137 York Hall . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D11
141 Galbraith Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C11
149 Revelle College Administration Building  . . . . . . .D11
150 Central Utilities Plant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D11
161 Che Cafe (food)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D12
171 Mandell Weiss Theatre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C13
173 Mandell Weiss Forum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C12
175 Wagner Dance Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D12
191 Fleet Housing (Atlantis, Beagle, Challenger,

Discovery, Galathea, Meteor)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C11
210 Tioga Hall . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B8
215 Tenaya Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B8
225 Stuart Commons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B8
230 Tuolome Apartments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B8
246 McGill Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C8
249 Applied Physics and Mathematics Building  . . . . . .C8
250 Humanities and Social Sciences Building  . . . . . . .C8
259 Biology Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C8
261 Natatorium  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C9
263 Main Gymnasium  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C9
265 Recreation Gymnasium  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C9
270 Faculty Club, Ida and Cecil Green  . . . . . . . . . . . .D8
280 University Art Gallery  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C9
285 Mandeville Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
291 Grove Gallery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C9
292 Crafts Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C9
293 Student Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
299 Student Center, Building B  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
301 Thurgood Marshall College Residence Halls  . . . . .B6
305 OceanView Terrace (food)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B6
325 UCSD Extended Studies and 

Public Programs Complex  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B6
345 Thurgood Marshall College Apartments II 

(Uppers) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C6
350 Sequoyah Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C6
360 Thurgood Marshall College 

Administration Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C7
370 Economics Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C6
375 Thurgood Marshall Activities Center (TMAC) . . . . .C6
380 Thurgood Marshall College Apartments I 

(Lowers) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D6
386 Fireside Lounge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D6
390 Media Center/Communication Building  . . . . . . . . .C7
391 Eucalyptus Point Conference Center  . . . . . . . . . .D7
393 Chemistry Research Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C7
395 Solis Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D7
397 Cognitive Science Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D7
399 Peterson Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C8
435 Pangea Parking Structure . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B5
451 Gildred Latin American Studies Building  . . . . . . . .C4
453 Institute of the Americas Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . .C4
455 Copley International Conference Center  . . . . . . . .C5
463 Robinson Building Complex — Graduate School 

of International Relations and Pacific Studies  . . . .C5
470 RIMAC — Recreation, Intramural and Athletics

Complex  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D4
481 San Diego Supercomputer Center  . . . . . . . . . . . .D5
490 Social Sciences Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C5 
500 Torrey Pines Center South  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B2 
505 Torrey Pines Center North  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B1
525 Spanos Training Facility  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C2
560 Visitor Information Center, North Point Entrance  . .C3
600 Engineering-I  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F6
601 Powell-Focht Bioengineering Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . .F6
610 Engineering-II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G7
620 Center for Magnetic Recording Research  . . . . . . .F7
623 Structural Systems Laboratory, 

Charles Lee Powell . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F7
625 Warren Lecture Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F7
627 Literature Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G7
640 Canyon Vista Administration Building  . . . . . . . . . .G5
645 Warren College Residence Halls 

(Frankfurter, Harlan, Stewart)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G5
648 Warren College Graduate Apartments 

(Bates, Brown)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .H5
655 Warren College Undergraduate Apartments 

(Black, Brennan, Douglas, Goldberg)  . . . . . . . . . .G6
670–677 Campus Services Complex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .I6
680 Environmental Management Facility . . . . . . . . . . . .I5
700 High Bay Physics Laboratory  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F8
711 Visual Arts Facility  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G8
720 Cross Cultural Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G8
731 Canyonview Aquatics and Activities Center . . . . . .H7
743 Matthews Apartments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .H8
751 International House  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .I8
741–777 Pepper Canyon Apartments  . . . . . . . . . . . . .H9
783 Gilman Parking Structure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G9
790 Eleanor Roosevelt College Residence Halls 

(Africa, Asia, Earth, Europe, Latin America, 
Middle East, North America, Oceania)  . . . . . . . . .G9

801 Cellular and Molecular Medicine West (CMMW)  .D10
803 Cellular and Molecular Medicine East (CMME)  . .E10
805 Center for Molecular Genetics Building  . . . . . . . .D10
820 Basic Science Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
821 Biomedical Library  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E10
822 Keck Center for Functional Magnetic 

Resonance Imaging  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11
830 Medical Teaching Facility  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
843 Stein Clinical Research Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10
850 Ash  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
851 School of Medicine Building 2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10
852 Medical Genetics Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10
853 Beech . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
854 Cedar (Clinical Research)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
855 School of Medicine Building 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10
856 School of Medicine Building 4  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10
857 Club Med (food)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
860 Date  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11
861 Evergreen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11
862 Fir . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11
865 Clinical Research Facility  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G11
866 Guava . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11
867 Holly  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11
868 Ivy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11
880 Visitor Information Center, Gilman Entrance  . . . .E11
900 Geisel Library . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E7
911 Price Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
930 Science and Engineering Research 

Facility (SERF)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F8
935 Structural Components Laboratory, 

Charles Lee Powell  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F8
941–966 University Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F9
945 Center for Research in Computing 

the Arts (408 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F8
946 Women’s Center (407 University Center)  . . . . . . .F8
949 Eleanor Roosevelt College Administration 

(412 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F8
960 Admissions — Undergraduate 

(301 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F9
965 Sixth College Administration Building 

(700 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F9
967 Cancer Research Facility 

(303 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F9
970 Chancellor’s Complex 

(104–112 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
982 Academic Senate 

(214–215 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
984 Center Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E9
985 Building 202, University Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E9
986 Building 201, University Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E9
990 International Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
995 Career Services Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
999 Health Center, Student  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8

3350 Veterans Administration Medical Center  . . . . . . .G10

3715–4083 Mesa Housing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M11
3750 Preuss School  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M6
4150 Orthopaedics, UCSD OrthoMed, 

Regents Park Row, Suite 300 (off Regents Rd.)  .O12
9224 Early Childhood Education Center . . . . . . . . . . . .L12
9100–9270 Mesa Housing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M11
9300 Thornton Hospital — The John M. and 

Sally B. Thornton Hospital  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .K9
9350 Perlman Ambulatory Care Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . .K9
9405 Ratner Children’s Eye Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .L8
9415 Shiley Eye Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .L8
9630 University House 

(9630 La Jolla Farms Road)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .A10

Academic Listings
843 AIDS Research Institute, 

Stein Clinical Research Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10
843 Academic Geriatric Resource Center, 

Stein Clinical Research Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10
490 Anthropology Department, 

Social Sciences Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C5
601 Bioengineering Department, 

Powell-Focht Bioengineering Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F6
805 Biology, Cell & Developmental Biology Section,

Center for Molecular Genetics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D10
259 Biology, Ecology, Behavior, & Evolution Section,

Biology Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C8
111 Biology, Molecular Biology Section, Pacific Hall  .C10
111 Biology, Neurobiology Department, Pacific Hall  . .C10
930 CASS — Center for Astrophysics and Space

Sciences, Science and Engineering Research 
Facility (SERF)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F8

453 CCIS — Center for Comparative Immigration 
Studies, Institute of the Americas Building . . . . . . . .C4

610 CER — Center for Energy Research, 
Engineering-II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G7

246 CHIP — Center for Human Information 
Processing, McGill Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C8

451 CILAS — Center for Iberian and Latin American
Studies, Gildred Latin American Studies Building  .C4

133 CIMS — Center for Interface and 
Materials Science, Mayer Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D10

805 CMG — Center for Molecular Genetics, 
CMG Building . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D10

620 CMRR — Center for Magnetic 
Recording Research, CMRR Building  . . . . . . . . . .F7

820 CRBS — Center for Research in Biological 
Structure, Basic Science Building  . . . . . . . . . . . .F10

945 CRCA — Center for Research in 
Computing and the Arts, CRCA Building  . . . . . . . .F8

490 CREATE — Center for Research in Educational
Equity, Assesment, and Teaching Excellence, 
Social Sciences Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C5

397 CRL — Center for Research in 
Language, Cognitive Science Building  . . . . . . . . .D7

453 CUSMS — Center for U.S.–Mexican Studies, 
Institute of the Americas Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . .C4

600 CWC — Center for Wireless Communications,
Engineering-I  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F6

866 Cancer Center Administration, Guava  . . . . . . . . .F11
967 Cancer Research Facility 

(303 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F9
9350 Cardiology, Perlman Ambulatory Care Center  . . . .K9

801 Cellular and Molecular Medicine, CMM West  . . .D10
114 Chemistry and Biochemistry 

Department, Urey Hall Addition . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C10
397 Cognitive Science Department, 

Cognitive Science Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D7
390 Communication Department, Media

Center/Communication Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C7
249 Computer Science and Engineering Department,

Applied Physics and Mathematics Building  . . . . . .C8
370 Economics Department, 

Economics Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C6
600 Electrical and Computer Engineering Department,

Engineering-I  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F6
490 Ethnic Studies Department, 

Social Sciences Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C5
860 Family and Preventive Medicine Department, 

Date  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F11
9350 Family Medicine, Perlman Ambulatory 

Care Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .K9
250 History Department, Humanities and 

Social Sciences Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C8
801 Howard Hughes Medical Institute, CMM West  . .D10
463 IGCC — Institute for Global Conflict 

and Cooperation, Robinson Building Complex  . . .C5
820 IMM — Institute for Molecular Medicine, 

Basic Science Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
397 INC — Institute for Neural Computation, 

Cognitive Science Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D7
620 INLS — Institute for Nonlinear Science, CMRR . . .F7
113 IPAPS — Institute for Pure and Applied Physical

Sciences, Urey Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C10
463 International Relations and Pacific Studies 

(IR/PS), Graduate School of, 
Robinson Building Complex  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C5

600 Jacobs School of Engineering, 
Engineering-I  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F6

726 LCHC — Laboratory for Comparative Human
Cognition (517 University Center, 2nd floor)  . . . . .G8

246 Linguistics Department, McGill Hall . . . . . . . . . . . .C8
627 Literature Department, Literature Building . . . . . . .G7
249 Mathematics Department, Applied 

Physics and Mathematics Building  . . . . . . . . . . . .C8
610 Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering 

Department, Engineering-II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G7
9350 Medicine and Subspecialties, 

Perlman Ambulatory Care Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . .K9
856 Molecular Medicine, School of Medicine 

Building 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10
285 Music Department, Mandeville Center  . . . . . . . . .D9
114 Natural Sciences, Dean’s Office, 

Urey Hall Addition . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C10
9350 Neurology, Perlman Ambulatory Care Center  . . . .K9

855 Neurosciences Department, 
School of Medicine Building 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10

9415 Ophthalmology, Shiley Eye Center  . . . . . . . . . . . .L8
820 Pathology Department, Basic Science Building  . .F10

9350 Pediatrics, Perlman Ambulatory Care Center  . . . .K9
820 Pharmacology Department, 

Basic Science Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
9350 Pharmacy, Perlman Ambulatory Care Center  . . . .K9

250 Philosophy Department, Humanities 
and Social Sciences Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C8

114 Physical Sciences, Dean’s Office, 
Urey Hall Addition . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C10

114 Physics Department, Urey Hall Addition  . . . . . . .C10
490 Political Science Department, 

Social Sciences Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C5
820 Psychiatry Department, Basic Science Building . .F10
246 Psychology Department, McGill Hall  . . . . . . . . . . .C8

9350 Radiology, Perlman Ambulatory Care Center  . . . .K9
9350 Reproductive Medicine, Perlman 

Ambulatory Care Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .K9
9405 Retina/Glaucoma Research Facility . . . . . . . . . . . .L8

481 San Diego Supercomputer Center  . . . . . . . . . . . .D5
985 School of Pharmacy (202 University Center) . . . . .E9
490 Sociology Department, Social Sciences Building . .C5
843 Stein Institute for Research on Aging, 

Stein Clinical Research Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . .G10
930 Structural Engineering Department, Science and

Engineering Research Facility (SERF)  . . . . . . . . .F8
726 Teacher Education Program 

(517 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G8
141 Theatre and Dance Department, 

Galbraith Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C11
490 Urban Studies and Planning, Social Sciences

Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C5
285 Visual Arts Department, Mandeville Center  . . . . . .D9
930 WIBE — Whitaker Institute for Biomedical

Engineering, Science and Engineering Research
Facility (SERF)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F8

Administration
982 Academic Senate (215 University Center) . . . . . . .E8
970 Chancellor (107 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
627 Dean, Arts and Humanities, Literature Building  . . .G7
114 Dean, Biological Sciences, Urey Hall Addition . . .C10
600 Dean, Jacobs School of Engineering, 

Engineering-I  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F6
820 Dean, School of Medicine, 

Basic Science Building/Administrative Wing  . . . .F10 
490 Dean, Social Sciences, Social Sciences Building  .C5
325 Dean, University Extension, UCSD Extended 

Studies and Public Programs Complex  . . . . . . . . .B6
949 Provost, Eleanor Roosevelt College, ERC

Administration (412 University Center)  . . . . . . . . .F8
250 Provost, Muir College, Humanities 

and Social Sciences Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C8
149 Provost, Revelle College, Revelle 

College Administration Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . .D11
965 Provost, Sixth College, Sixth College 

Administration Building (700 University Center)  . . .F9
360 Provost, Thurgood Marshall College, 

TMC Administration Building . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C7
627 Provost, Warren College, Literature Building  . . . .G7
970 Senior Vice Chancellor, Academic Affairs 

(105 University Center) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
970 Vice Chancellor, Business Affairs 

(110 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
970 Vice Chancellor, External Relations 

(108B University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
820 Vice Chancellor, Health Sciences, 

Basic Science Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
970 Vice Chancellor, Research 

(105 University Center) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
970 Vice Chancellor, Resource Management 

and Planning (109 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . .E8
970 Vice Chancellor, Student Affairs 

(112 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8

Food
640 Canyon Vista  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G5
161 Che Cafe  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D12
857 Club Med  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
640 Earl’s Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G5
225 El Mercado  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B8
270 Faculty Club, Ida and Cecil Green  . . . . . . . . . . . .D8
293 Food Co-op, Student Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
911 Food Court, Price Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
293 Grove Caffe, Student Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
225 Muir Woods, Stuart Commons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B8
305 OceanView Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B6
225 P.O.P. (Muir Sundry Store), Stuart Commons  . . . .B8
127 Plaza Cafe, Revelle Commons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C11
293 Porter’s Pub, Student Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
225 Sequoia Room, Stuart Commons  . . . . . . . . . . . . .B8
225 Sierra Summit, Stuart Commons . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B8
127 Why Not Here?, Revelle Commons . . . . . . . . . . .C11

Libraries
900 Art and Architecture, Geisel Library . . . . . . . . . . . .E7
821 Biomedical Library  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E10
141 Center for Library and Instructional Computing

Services (CLICS), Galbraith Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . .C11
900 Geisel Library . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E7
463 International Relations and Pacific 

Studies Library  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C5
900 Science and Engineering, Geisel Library . . . . . . . .E7

Student and 
Visitor Services

940 Academic Enrichment Program 
(411 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F8

725 Admissions — Graduate (520 University Center)  .G8
830 Admissions — School of Medicine, 

Medical Teaching Facility  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
960 Admissions — Undergraduate 

(301 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F9
985 Alumni Relations (202 University Center)  . . . . . . .E9
627 Academic Internship Program, 

Literature Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G7
911 Associated Students, Price Center  . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
911 Bookstore, UCSD, Price Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
911 Box Office, Price Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
911 Campus Tours, Price Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
950 Cashier (401 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F9
225 Cloud’s Rest Commuter Lounge, Stuart Commons  .B8
650 Commuter Computer Shuttle Stop, 

Student Activities Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G6
249 Computing Services, Academic, Applied Physics 

and Mathematics Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C8
970 Conference Room 111A (111 University Center)  . .E8
386 Conference Services, Fireside Lounge  . . . . . . . . .D6
861 Continuing Medical Education, Evergreen  . . . . .F11
292 Crafts Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C9
720 Cross Cultural Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G8
500 Employment, Staff, Torrey Pines Center South  . . .B2
995 Employment, Student, Career Services Center  . . .E8
325 Extended Studies and Public Programs  . . . . . . . .B6
830 Financial Aid — School of Medicine, 

Medical Teaching Facility  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
985 Financial Services — Student 

(201 University Center) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E9
820 Garren Auditorium, Basic Science Building  . . . . .F10 
293 General Store, Student Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
225 Glacier Point Lounge, Stuart Commons  . . . . . . . .B8
293 Graduate Student Association, Student Center  . . .D9
725 Graduate Studies and Research Office 

(520 University Center, 2nd floor)  . . . . . . . . . . . . .G8
293 Groundwork Books, Student Center  . . . . . . . . . . .D9
293 Guardian Student Newspaper, Student Center  . . .D9
225 Half Dome Conference Room, Stuart Commons  . .B8
962 Housing, On-campus (310 University Center)  . . . .F9
500 Human Resources, Torrey Pines Center South  . . .B2
911 Imprints (Copier Services), Price Center  . . . . . . . .E8
325 ICL — Institute for Continued Learning, UCSD

Extended Studies and Public Programs Complex  .B6
640 J.K. Wood Lounge, Canyon Vista 

Administration Building . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G5
299 Judicial Affairs, Student Center, Building B  . . . . . .D9
293 KSDT Office, Student Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
820 Liebow Auditorium, Basic Science Building  . . . . .F10 
985 Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, Transgender (LGBT)

Resource Office (201 University Center)  . . . . . . . .E9
225 M.O.M. (Muir College Center), Stuart Commons  . .B8
210 Mandeville Suite, Tioga Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B8
980 OASIS — Office of Academic Support 

and Instructional Services, Center Hall  . . . . . . . . .E9
305 OceanView Lounge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B6
293 Off Campus Housing, Student Center . . . . . . . . . .D9
820 Office of Learning Resources, 

Basic Science Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F10
392 Ombuds Office  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D7
719 Outback Adventures  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G8
783 Parking / Rideshare Office 

(Gilman Parking Structure)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G9
920 Police (500 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F8
911 Post Office, Price Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E8
141 Psychological and Counseling 

Services, Galbraith Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C11
731 Recreation Office, Canyonview 

Aquatics and Activities Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .H7  
960 Registrar (301 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . .F9
985 Religious Affairs, Office of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E9
953 Retirement Association  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F9
113 Revelle Bargain Books, Urey Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . .C10
123 Revelle College Center, Blake Hall  . . . . . . . . . . .C10
123 Revelle Commuter Lounge, Blake Hall  . . . . . . . .C10
127 Revelle Conference Rooms, Revelle Commons  .C11
985 Student Account and University Billing Services

(SAUBS) (201 University Center)  . . . . . . . . . . . . .E9
293 Student Center Services 

(Information Desk), Student Center  . . . . . . . . . . .D9
299 Student Educational Advancement, 

Student Center, Building B  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
911 Student Information (EDNA), Price Center  . . . . . .E8
299 Student Policies and Judicial Affairs, 

Student Center, Building B  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
985 Students with Disabilities, Office for 

(202 University Center) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E9
325 Summer Session, UCSD Extended 

Studies and Public Programs Complex  . . . . . . . . .B6
375 Thurgood Marshall Activities Center (TMAC) . . . . .C6
127 Triton Plus Card Office, Revelle Commons  . . . . .C11
293 UCSD Bike Shop, Student Center  . . . . . . . . . . . .D9
325 UCSD TV, UCSD Extended Studies 

and Public Programs Complex  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B6
783 USE Credit Union, Gilman Parking Structure  . . . .G9
280 University Art Gallery  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C9
880 Visitor Information Center, Gilman Entrance  . . . .E11
560 Visitor Information Center, North Point Entrance  . .C3
946 Women’s Center (407 University Center)  . . . . . . .F8
640 Yosemite Room, Canyon Vista 

Administration Building . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G5


